

Town of Granville Granville Fire Department



P.O. Box 247 Granville, MA 01034

APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

SMOKE DETECTORS AND CARBON MONOXIDE ALARMS
M.G.L. CHAPTER 148, SECTIONS 26F, 26F½

		th the provisions of M.G.L. Chapter 148, Section 26F, 26F½ AND 527 CMR cation is hereby made by	
APPLICANT	31, et seq., application is hereby made by		
	Fee Amount \$_	75.00 Paid? Y / N Date Paid Check Number	
	Date	Phone Number: ()	
	Number of Dwe	ling Units:	
	Signature of Ap	licant	
Ins	pection/Testing Co	npleted onBy(INSPECTOR)	
Ce	Certificate: Issued / Rejected By (INSPECTOR) (HEAD OF FIRE DEPARTMENT OR HEADS DESIGNATURE)		
In	accordance with _l	(HEAD OF FIRE DEPARTMENT OR HEADS DESIGNEE SIGNATURE) Tovisions of M.G.L. Chapter 148, Sections 26F, 26F½ this certificate expire sixting by the head of the Fire Department.	
- <i>-</i>			
GRANVI		Town of Granville Granville Fire Department	
FIRE D		Granvine Fire Department	
		CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE M.G.L. CHAPTER 148, SECTIONS 26F, 26F/2	
	Date Certificate Issued This Certifies that the property located at		
		d with approved smoke detectors and carbon monoxide alarms and was appliance with Massachusetts General Law, Chapter 148, Section 26F, 26F½ seq.	
	Inspection/Testing	Completed on By(INSPECTOR)	
	Fee Paid \$	Certificate Issued Bv	

(HEAD OF FIRE DEPARTMENT OR HEADS DESIGNEE SIGNATURE)